Sl No Particulars Description 

1 Name of Item/Work 
Supply, Installation and Commissioning of X-Ray Machines at 
Hindlabs facilities at 4 locations. 

2 List of Required Items Section E 

3 Technical Specification Section F 

4 Bid Security/EMD Rupees Sixty-Four Thousand only (Rs. 64,000) 

5 HLL A/c Details for payment of EMD  
(Payment mode: NEFT/RTGS) 

Name of Bank : HDFC Bank Limited 
A/c number : 00630330000563 
IFSC Code : HDFC0000063 
Branch name            : Vazhuthacaud Branch, 

Thiruvananthapuram 

6 Eligibility criteria for Bidders As per the document